WATTSTOPPER®
FIXTURE SENSORS & CONTROLS
Description
The FS-705 Wide Angle PIR Occupancy Sensor controls lighting
based on occupancy utilizing passive infrared (PIR) technology.
The sensor provides 180 degree coverage and is designed for
locations that require wide angle occupancy detection, such as

•	 Five year warranty
Specifications
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description
FS-705 Wide Angle PIR Occupancy Sensor, 24 VDC
FS-C1 10’ (3.048m) cable with shielded RJ45 male connectors at each end
FS-C1-20 20’ extension cable with shielded RJ45 male connectors at each end
FS-C2 6” (1.828m) cable with 3 flying leads at one end and a shielded RJ45 male connector on the other
FS-C2-J RJ45 override jumper
FS-C3 3’ (0.914m) cable with shielded 90º male RJ45 on one end and a shielded straight male RJ45 at the other
FS-C4 Shielded RJ45 splitter with female to dual female receptacles
FS-C5 Shielded RJ45 male to male coupler
FS-C6 24” cable with 90° RJ45 connector and three flying leads
Mounting
Coverage and Wiring
Top View Wiring with a BZ-50RC Power Pack
Dimensions